AGENDA

NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire,
Avon and Gloucestershire

Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the SWAG Sarcoma Clinical Advisory Group

Friday 10t October 2025, 10:00-16:00

Chair: Mr Thomas Chapman

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:00
13:00-13:10
13:10-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:40

Arrival and Refreshments
Review of last meeting report and actions

South West referrals and the OXMINT pathway for
metastatic disease

Feedback from the British Sarcoma Group

Audits and problematic cases — what we can learn
TEA AND COFFEE

Advances and changes this year

Projects for the British Sarcoma Group

CNS update: information leaflets, triage and nurse-led
follow up

MDT Coordinator and Support Update

Introduction to Inherited Cancer Nurse Lead

LUNCH

Pathology update

Retroperitoneal service/preparation for November SAG
Chair meeting

Chest service update

Radiology update and lipoma pathway

BHOC / Clinical Research update

Any other business and close

Join via MS Teams

Tom Chapman

Ather Siddiqi

Tim Spencer/Gareth Ayre

Rachel Clancy

Giulia Colavitti
All

CNS Team

CNS Team/All

Siobhan John

Naomi Carson/Demetris
Poyiatzis

Ahmed Mahrous /All

Eveline Internullo
Ed Walton

Adam Dangoor/Gareth Ayre

All


https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/3907482240524?p=NoRvEVE2AWzgU5Fg9x

