

AGENDA



Meeting of the SWAG Sarcoma Clinical Advisory Group Friday 10th October 2025, 10:00-16:00

Chair: Mr Thomas Chapman

Join via MS Teams

09:30-10:00	Arrival and Refreshments	
10:00-10:10	Review of last meeting report and actions	Tom Chapman
10:10-10:30	South West referrals and the OxMINT pathway for metastatic disease	Ather Siddiqi
10:30-10:45	Feedback from the British Sarcoma Group	Tim Spencer/Gareth Ayre
10:45-11:00	Audits and problematic cases – what we can learn	Rachel Clancy
11:00-11:30	TEA AND COFFEE	
11:30-12:00	Advances and changes this year	Giulia Colavitti
12:00-12:15	Projects for the British Sarcoma Group	All
12:15-12:45	CNS update: information leaflets, triage and nurse-led follow up	CNS Team
12:45-13:00	MDT Coordinator and Support Update	CNS Team/All
13:00-13:10	Introduction to Inherited Cancer Nurse Lead	Siobhan John
13:10-14:00	LUNCH	
<u>14:00-14:30</u>	Pathology update	Naomi Carson/Demetris Poyiatzis
<u>14:30-14:45</u>	Retroperitoneal service/preparation for November SAG Chair meeting	Ahmed Mahrous /All
14:45-15:00	Chest service update	Eveline Internullo
<u>15:00-15:15</u>	Radiology update and lipoma pathway	Ed Walton
<u>15:15-15:30</u>	BHOC / Clinical Research update	Adam Dangoor/Gareth Ayre
<u>15:30-15:40</u>	Any other business and close	All